are not intended as legal advice, and if the Buyer has questions they shall seek the advice of an 

attorney.  

3. In consideration of the conveyance of the Property, Buyer shall, in full payment 

therefore, pay to Seller a total purchase price of Four Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars 

($4,900.00) (the “Purchase Price”).  Buyer shall provide Seller with a wire transfer for the full 

amount of the Purchase Price (“Payment”) and a signed copy of the Terms. The agreement to 

purchase the Property shall be effective as of the date these are received by the Seller.